SILKEBORG ATLETIKKLUB 1977

Dato
Januar
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
18.01.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
01.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
02.02.2014
08.02.2014
08.02.2014
08.02.2014
08.02.2014
08.02.2014
08.02.2014
13.02.2014
13.02.2014
22.02.2014
22.02.2014
22.02.2014
22.02.2014
01.03.2014
01.03.2014
01.03.2014

Alder

D10
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
D10
D12
P17
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
D16
P16
P14
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
D13
D15
M15
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
P17
D15
D14
D16
D15
D14
D12
D12
P17
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
P14
D15
D14

2014 - Arets klubrekorder i SAK 77

Qvelse

200 meter
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
1.000 meter
1.000 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter

400 meter

60 meter
5,06 meter
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring

800 meter

Kuglested 4 kg

1.500 meter
3-spring
3-spring
3-spring
3-spring

3.000 meter

Kuglested 4 kg

400 meter
200 meter
800 meter
3.000 meter
50 meter
50 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
Trespring
800 meter
3.000 meter

By

Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Aarhus
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Aarhus
Aarhus
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive

Resultat

35.30 sek.
2m. 70 cm
2m. 70 cm
2m. 70 cm
2m. 70 cm
4.16,20 min
3.34,20 min
4.58,20 min
4.58,20 min
4.58,20 min
4.58,20 min

58,00 sek.

7,89 sek.
5.06 m
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
2.32,21 min
9,13 m
5.00,01 min
10,79 m
10,79 m
10,79 m
10,79 m
10.48,99 min
9,70m

74,85 sek.

25,78 sek.
2.23,35 min

10.20,33 min
8,07 sek.
8,06 sek.

4.48,70 min
4.48,70 min
4.48,70 min
4.48,70 min
10,35 m
2.16,60 min
10.02,54 min

Opdateret 27.09.2014

Person

Frederik B. Andersen

Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Elias Nielsen
Victor Krejbjerg
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Andreas Stgve
Emilie Pedersen
Frida Selmer

Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen

Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
Marcos Lenz Ostenfeldt

Mebratom Tesfom
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen

Louise Hgj Jensen

Marcos Lenz Ostenfeldt

Mathias Hgj Jensen
Andreas Stgve
Robin Ostenfeldt
Mebratom Tesform
Victor Krejbjerg
Victor Krejbjerg
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Signe Selmer
Robin Ostenfeldt
Mebratom Tesform
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01.03.2014
01.03.2014
01.03.2014
01.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014
02.03.2014

02.03.2014

02.03.2014

02.03.2014

26.04.2014
26.04.2014
26.04.2014
26.04.2014
28.04.2014
03.05.2014
10.05.2014
10.05.2014
13.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
24.05.2014
09.06.2014

P17
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
D15
P17
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
P16

Junior

Ung Senior

Senior

D12
D13
D13
D14
D10
D11
P14
D13
D11
D14
P7

P8

D7

D9

D12
D13
D14
D14

800 meter
800 meter
800 meter
800 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
3-spring
3-spring
3-spring
3-spring
200 meter stafet

200 meter stafet

200 meter stafet

200 meter stafet

80 meter
200 meter
1.000 meter
3.000 meter
Boldkast
Kuglestad
Trespring
3.000 m
Kuglested
800 meter
40 meter
40 meter
Boldkast
40 meter
80 meter
1.500 meter
1.500 meter
3.000 meter

Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive
Skive

Skive

Skive

Skive

Glostrup
Glostrup
Glostrup
Korsar
Viborg
Hvide Sande
Herning
Herning
Randers
Esbjerg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Aalborg

2.21,70 min
2.21,70 min
2.21,70 min
2.21,70 min
4.51,90 min
4.43,96 min
4.43,96 min
4.43,96 min
4.43,96 min

10,88 m

10,88 m

10,88 m

10,88 m
1.49,60 min

1.49,60 min

1.49,60 min

1.49,60 min

11,32 sek
28,84 sek
3.09,09 min
10.06,00 min
42,22 m
8,54 m
10,75 m
10.44,25 min
8,31 m
2.20,53 min
7,34 sek
7,09 sek
24,56 m
6,58 sek
11,19 sek
4.52,10 sek
4.32.90 sek
9.43,38 sek

+0,7
+0,2 m

+19m

+24s

Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Robin Ostenfeldt
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Emilie Pedersen
Signe Skov Jensen
Frida Selmer
Helene Gregersen
Emilie Pedersen
Signe Skov Jensen
Frida Selmer
Helene Gregersen
Emilie Pedersen
Signe Skov Jensen
Frida Selmer
Helene Gregersen
Emilie Pedersen
Signe Skov Jensen
Frida Selmer
Helene Gregersen
Oskar Vejlgaard
Oskar Vejlgaard
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Membratom Tesform
Jeppe M. Pedersen
Kristian Roed

Frida Selmer
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Kristian V. Roed
Louise Hgj Jensen
Karla Meaerkedahl
Signe Johnsen
Jesper Bech Lisberg
Laurits Restorff
Oskar Vejlgaard
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Membratom Tesform
Membratom Tesform
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09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
09.06.2014
16.06.2014
16.06.2014
16.06.2014
16.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014

21.06.2014

21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014
21.06.2014

09.08.2014
17.08.2014
23.08.2014
01.09.2014
13.09.2014
13.09.2014
13.09.2014
13.09.2014
13.09.2014

P14
P13
P19
P16
P16
Junior
Ung Senior
Senior
P8
P8
D13
D9
P19
P14
D13
P17
D12
D13

P12

P14
D12
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
P16
D14
D13
P17

D14
D14
D13
D11
P16
Junior
Ung senior
Senior
D14

Leengdespring
Stangspring
Kuglestad
Hammerkast
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
40 m
400 m
800 m
Leengdespring
Kuglestad
Leengdespring
600 m
1.500 m
80 m
4 x 80 m stafet

4 x 80 m stafet

Trespring
200 m
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Hammerkast
200 m
1.000 m
1.000 meter stafet

1.500 m
3.000 m
1.000 m
600 m
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
Stangspring
3.000 m

Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense

Odense

Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense
Odense

Arhus
@sterbro
Senderborg
Stoholm
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg
Aalborg

518 m
1,60 m
9,19 m
19,78 m
2,90 m
2,90 m
2,90 m
2,90 m
7,36
1.26,33m
2.20,00 m
3,19 m
8,50 m
514 m
1.41,93 min
4.48,29 min
11,05 sek
46,34 sek

48,76 sek

10,98 m
28,62 sek
2,90 m
2,90 m
2,90 m
2,90 m
19,87 m
27,16 m
3.05,8m
2.30,80 m

4.30,05m
9.31,53m
3.02,46 m
1.59,10 m
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
3m.00cm
9.30,07m

0,0

+0,2

0,00

+1,0

+1,6

+1,4
+1,2

+1,6

Frida Selmer

Smilla Egholm
Sonja Ditlev

Emilie Vejlgaaard
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Fiona V. Fulmine
Signe Johnsen
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Albert S. Jensen
Sonja Ditlev

Frida Selmer
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Oskar Vejlgaard
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Oskar Vejlgaard
Viktor Krejberg
Mathias Sgrensen
Selma Sejdelin
Sarah L. Madsen
Karoline Thuesen
Frederikke Flgjgaard
Frida Selmer

Oskar Vejlgaard
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Emilie Vejlgaard
Rasmus Vejlgaard
Markus K. Kjeldsen
Emilie Pedersen
Helene Gregersen
Signe Skov Jensen
Louise Hgj Jensen
Membratom Tesform
Membratom Tesform
Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
Freja Jensen

Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Signe Skov Jensen
Membratom Tesform
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27.09.2014

Dato
Piger
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
Drenge
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
Piger/inde
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014

Drenge/inde

06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014

D14

Alder Alder
P7 2007
P7 2007
P7 2007
P7 2007
P7 2007
P9 2005
P11 2003
P10 2004
P11 2003
D7 2007
D11 2003
D11 2003
D11 2003
D12 2002
D13 2001
D12 2002
P10 2004
P10 2004
P11 2003
P14 2000
D11 2003
D11 2003
D12 2002
D12 2002
D12 2002
D12 2002
D13 2001
D13 2001

1.500 m

Pvelse

40 Meter
Leengdespring
Leengdespring

Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)

400 meter

600 meter

600 meter

3000 Meter

400 meter
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)

80 Meter

1000 Meter

Hgjdespring

600 meter
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
800 Meter
Trespring

Hgjdespring
Leengdespring
60 Meter
200 Meter
Leengdespring
Trespring
1500 Meter
1000 Meter

Herning
By

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg

Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg

4.22,02 m

Resultat Vind
7.20 sek
2.84m
295m
341m
3.82m
1.24.60 min
1.55.7 min
2.06.7 min
13.08.6 min

0.4m+

1.34.6 min
8.48m
8.56m
9.26 m

10.80 sek

3.01.2 min
1.40 m

1.2m+

2.03.38 min
6.77m
2.51.85
10.38 m

1.46 m
4,27 m
8.43 sek
27.90 sek
472 m
10.17 m
4.48.31 min
3.02.69 min

Membratom Tesform

Person

Karla Meerkedahl
Karla Maerkedahl
Karla Meerkedahl
Karla Maerkedahl
Karla Meerkedahl
Alberte Kilsmark
Freja Jensen

Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen

Freja Jensen

Jesper Bech-Lisberg

Kristian Vestergaard Roed
Kristian Vestergaard Roed
Kristian Vestergaard Roed

Oskar Vejlgard
Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
Oskar Vejlgard

Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen

Liv Tilsted Selmer
Freja Jensen
Frida Selmer

Kristian Vestergard Roed
Kristian Vestergard Roed

Oskar Vejlgard
Oskar Vejlgard
Oskar Vejlgard
Oskar Vejlgard
Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
Markus Kirk Kjeldsen



